
                           ANDOVER PRIZE LIST

Pos Pts Name  
Scratch Bonus  Total

$$$ Pos Pts

1 25 GOODWIN, CRAIG 1811 320 2131 350 1 25

2 23 WRIGHT, DANA 1937 280 2217 270 2 23

3 21 FLOEN, BRIAN 1904 200 2104 235 3 21

4 19 HOLETS, KEN SS 1802 280 2082 205 4 19

5 17 HILL, LARRY RoG 1858 240 2098 190 5 17

6 15 OULMAN, DAVE 1850 240 2090 180 6 15

7 14 THOMPSON, ROGER SS 1872 200 2072 170 7 14

8 13 SCHIFFLER, CRAIG 1906 160 2066 160 8 13

9 12 WIRZ, MIKE SS 1820 240 2060 150 9 12

10 11 HOMMES, JOHN 1852 200 2052 140 10 11

11 10 POELZER, CLARK SS 1875 160 2035 130 11 10

12 9 NELSON, RON 1810 220 2030 115 12 9

13 8 RAMMER, BRAD 1730 280 2010 106 13 8

14 7 RACETTE, TIM 1745 240 1985 105 14 7

15 6 CORBETT, TOM SS 1763 220 1983 105 15 6

16 5 WHITMAN, DAVE 1670 280 1950 100 16 5

17 5 MEWHOETER, STEVE SS 1740 200 1940 100 17 5

18 5 SCHMIDT, MIKE RoG 1730 200 1930 95 18 5

19 5 DOWNER, ROB 1785 140 1925 95 19 5

20 5 BIRKEDAHL, LARRY 1783 140 1923 95 20 5

21 5 HARVANKO, LARRY SS 1686 200 1886 90 21 5

22 5 BLAZEJ, GEORGE RoG 1629 180 1809 90 22 5

23 5 SCHACHT, TERRY RoG 1696 160 1856 90 23 5

24 5 HALIDA, TERRY 1799 120 1919 50 24 5

25 5 MIELENS, PAUL SS 1652 200 1852 50 25 5

3466

GM 5 GOODWIN, CRAIG 246 GM 5

GM 5 WRIGHT, DANA 198 GM 5

GM 4 GOODWIN, CRAIG 237 GM 4

GM 4 FLOEN, BRIAN 223 GM 4

GM 3 FLOEN, BRIAN  235 GM 3

GM 3 HOLETS, KEN  216 GM 3

GM 2 HOLETS, KEN 245 GM 2

GM 2 HILL, LARRY 190 GM 2

GM 1 HOLETS, KEN 244 GM 1

Gm 1 OULMAN, DAVE 207 Gm 1

 

26 2 KEYKAL, MARK 1673 200 1873

27 2 PETERSON, ED 1771 80 1851

28 2 KAMPA, KARL 1652 160 1812

29 2 HEDMAN, JERRY 1719 80 1799

30 2 OLYNYK, DAVE 1611 160 1771

31 2 GERDES, RANDY SS 1670 100 1770



32 2 HANSON, KEN SS 1607 140 1747

33 2 SCHMIESING, BRUCE 1616 120 1736

34 2 BAUER, DAVE SS 1611 120 1731

35 2 SODERGREN, SCOTT 1546 160 1706

36 2 RING, GARY RoG 1571 120 1691

37 2 BURNIKEL, DOUG RoG 1587 80 1667

38 2 JONES, TOM 1576 80 1656

39 2 WOLFE, RICK SS 1576 80 1656

40 2 MILLER,BOB 1645 0 1645

41 2 STOEBNER, JOHN SS 1595 40 1635

42 2 JOYNER, JAY RoG 1539 80 1619

43 2 PETERSEN, TIM 1527 80 1607

44 2 MAGNUSON, TRACEY 1497 80 1577

45 2 MUNSON, SCOTT SS 1495 80 1575

46 2 NORDYKE, REED SS 1499 60 1559

47 2 LATVALA, RICH RoG 1384 80 1464

48 2 NORCROSS, MARK 1369 40 1409



                           ANDOVER PRIZE LIST

Name
Scratch Bonus  Total

GOODWIN, CRAIG  1811 1811 2365

WRIGHT, DANA 1937 2217 280

FLOEN, BRIAN 1904 1904 200

HOLETS, BRIAN SS 1802 1802 280

HILL, LARRY RoG 1858 1858 2202

OULMAN, DAVE 1850 1850 240

THOMPSON, ROGER SS 1872 1872 2286

SCHIFFLER, CRAIG 1906 1906 2293

WIRZ, MIKE SS 1820 1820 2206

HOMMES, JOHN 1852 1852 2208

POELZER, CLARK SS 1875 1875 2212

NELSON, RON 1810 1810 2184

RAMMER, BRAD 1730 1730 2142

RACETTE, TIM 1745 1745 2075

CORBETT, TOM SS 1763 1763 2164

WHITMAN, DAVE 1670 1670 2044

MEWHOETER, STEVE SS 1740 1740 2084

SCHMIDT, MIKE RoG 1730 1730 2096

DOWNER, ROB 1785 1785 2083

BIRKEDAHL, LARRY 1783 1783 2054

HARVANKO, LARRY SS 1686 1686 200

BLAZEJ, GEORGE ROG 1629 1629 180

SCHACHT, TERRY RoG 1696 1696 160

HALIDA, TERRY 1799 1799 120

MIELENS, PAUL SS 1652 1652

GOODWIN, CRAIG

WRIGHT, DANA

GOODWIN, CRAIG 237

FLOEN, BRIAN 223

FLOEN, BRIAN  235

HOLETS, KEN  216

HOLETS, KEN  245

HILL, LARRY  190

HOLETS, KEN 244

OULMAN, DAVE 207

 


